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For public transport information call 

131 638 / (TTY) 9619 2727 
or visit viclink.com.au

MAP NOT TO SCALE
Effective November 2007

V/Line Tra
in Station

Connecting V/Line Coach

V/Line Tra
in Line

Route Number

Bus R
oute

1

2

3

1

2

3


